


PVP VENTURES LIMITED									
Reg Off: D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031; Web: www.pvpglobal.com; Email: investorrelations@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570 CIN: L72300TN1991PLC20122									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021									
(Format for publishing financial results in newspaper (Under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations))									
Rs in lacs									
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	646.29	265.39	996.70	1,805.18	959.81	268.12	1,311.08	1,973.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(191.74)	(541.88)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)	(3,507.04)	(7,493.05)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(191.74)	(541.88)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)	(3,507.04)	(8,062.13)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax( after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(191.74)	(600.08)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)	(3,507.04)	(8,062.13)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and their comprehensive income ( after tax))	(191.74)	(600.08)	(647.32)	(1,471.00)	(1,514.27)	(2,281.21)	(3,507.04)	(8,055.12)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(44,600.87)	(43,600.31)	(44,600.87)	(43,842.52)	(122,325.81)	(115,124.50)	(122,325.81)	(118,638.68)
6	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 each/- (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
1.	Basic	(0.08)	(0.24)	0.26	(0.60)	(0.62)	(0.93)	(1.43)	(3.29)
2.	Diluted	(0.08)	(0.24)	0.26	(0.60)	(0.62)	(0.93)	(1.43)	(3.29)
Additional information as required under regulation 52 on standalone basis									
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE							
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited				
1	Securities Premium Account	77,511.10	77,511.10	77,511.10	77,511.10				
2	Net Worth	57,415.50	58,416.06	57,415.50	58,173.85				
3	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	17,583.65	17,797.05	17,583.65	17,448.59				
4	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-				
5	Debt Equity Ratio	0.31	0.39	0.31	0.30				
6	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
7	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00				
8	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.65	0.39	0.51	0.33				
9	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.74	0.50	0.55	0.35				
NOTES :									
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 11th November, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.									
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nse.com and on the company's website www.pvpglobal.com.									
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors									
Sd/-									
Prasad V. Potluri									
Chairman & Managing Director									
Place : Hyderabad									
Date : November 11, 2021									



PNB

GILTS LIMITED

(SUBSIDIARY OF PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK)

PNB GILTS LIMITED

(CIN L74899DL1996PLC077120)

Regd. Office: 5, Sansad Marg, New Delhi- 110001,

Website: www.pnbgilts.com, E-mail: pnbgilts@pnbgilts.com

Tel: 011-23325759, 23325779, Fax: 011-23325751, 23325763

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021

(in lacs)

PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2021 (Reviewed)	3 MONTHS ENDED 30.06.2021 (Reviewed)	3 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2020 (Reviewed)	6 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2021 (Reviewed)	6 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2020 (Reviewed)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	27,063.48	21,468.91	21,848.38	48,532.39	63,680.40	1,05,197.77
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	9,868.09	6,136.08	2,249.19	16,004.17	40,291.95	62,307.32
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	11,675.16	5,029.14	2,249.19	16,704.30	40,291.95	61,434.70
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	8,291.30	3,989.14	1,679.77	12,280.44	30,118.66	45,411.68
5. Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,267.55	3,922.43	1,729.95	12,189.98	30,140.04	45,385.19
6. Equity Share Capital	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) *						
Basic:	4.61	2.22	0.93	6.82	16.73	25.23
Diluted:	4.61	2.22	0.93	6.82	16.73	25.23

\*Earnings per share for three /six months are not annualised.

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website www.pnbgilts.com.

For and on behalf of Board


(Vikas Goel)

MD & CEO

Date: November 11, 2021

Place: New Delhi

WINRO COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED								
CIN : L51226MH1983PLC165499								
Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.								
Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website : www.winrocommercial.com; Email: winro.investor@gcvl.in								
Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2021								
(Rs in Lakhs except Sr.No.6)								
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended		Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended		
		Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)
1)	Total Income	1,709.49	633.28	2,952.89	1,709.49	633.28	2,952.89	
2)	Net profit before Tax #	1,574.98	577.99	2,744.49	1,574.98	577.99	2,744.49	
3)	Net profit after Tax #	1,016.97	435.62	1,995.80	2,938.62	827.16	4,687.25	
4)	Total Comprehensive income (Comprising Net profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,569.68	3,523.65	11,263.91	8,941.72	5,954.51	18,955.97	
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	
6)	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)							
(a)	Basic (not annualised)	81.19	34.78	159.34	234.61	66.04	374.22	
(b)	Diluted (not annualised)	81.19	34.78	159.34	234.61	66.04	374.22	
# The Company does not have Exceptional / Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.								
Notes:								
1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021.								
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange 'www.bseindia.com.' and on Company's website www.winrocommercial.com.								
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors								
Sd/-								
Hetal Khapada								
Director								
DIN : 00055823								
Date : November 12, 2021								
Place : Mumbai								


**Weizmann  
Limited**

**[ CIN NO: L65990MH1985PLC038164 ]**

**Regd. Office :** Empire House, 214, Dr. D.N.Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

**Tel No:** 022-22071501, **Fax No:** 022-22071514, **Email:** contact@weizmann.co.in, **Website:** www.weizmann.co.in

**STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED**

**SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

Rs. in Lakhs except per share data

Particulars	Standalone (Un-Audited)				Consolidated (Un-Audited)			
	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Quarter ended		Half year ended	
	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
Operations	2,508.27	2,433.09	4,642.15	3,402.56	2,508.27	2,433.09	4,642.15	3,402.56
for the period								
Extraordinary (and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.40)	80.57	(11.50)	140.53	(177.23)	(17.91)	(158.32)	67.54
for the period before tax								
Extraordinary (and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.40)	80.57	(11.50)	140.53	(177.23)	(17.91)	(158.32)	67.54
for the period after tax								
Extraordinary (and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9.60)	53.60	(8.99)	94.50	(174.43)	(44.88)	(155.81)	21.51
Income for the period								
(Loss) for the period (after tax)								
Income (after tax)	54.74	44.12	(0.63)	103.72	(133.44)	(62.68)	(206.89)	28.55
	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15
Revaluation Reserve)								
Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
( of Rs. 10/- each)								
discontinued operations)-)								
	(0.06)	0.31	(0.05)	0.55	(1.01)	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.12
	(0.06)	0.31	(0.05)	0.55	(1.01)	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.12

Extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and Website of the Company.

It has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th November 2021 and have submitted the same for the review by the Statutory Auditors.

The Company is primarily operating in the business of processing and manufacture of textiles, fabrics. Hence, there is only one business segment and no related party transactions.

Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the audit by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021, and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.

Wherever required, figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

**For WEIZMANN LIMITED**

**Sd/-**

**Neelkamal Vrajil Saraj**

**Vice-Chairman and Managing Director**

**DIN: 00021986**

2021